
Year 9 ST1 Trial Exams 
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 

Week A Monday 13th January Tuesday 14th January Wednesday 15th January Thursday 16th January Friday 17th January 

Period 1 

 
Maths Paper 1 (calculator) 

Religious Studies 
D&T  

 

Religious Studies 
D&T 

CCM 9J, 9P 
Drama 9W 

Geography 
D&T  

Drama 9P 
Religious Studies 

D&T 
Drama 9B 

Art 9D 

Period 2   PE Chemistry Maths Paper 1 (calculator) 

Period 3   Biology 
History  

Geography 
 

Period 4 
Geography 

History 
English Language Biology  

 
Spanish 
French 

 

Period 5 CCM 9C, 9D  History  Chemistry 



Year 9 ST1 Trial Exams 
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 

 
Music – Practical Assessment will be carried out during lessons. 
Art – 9J’s assessment will take place on Friday 31st January P1 

Week B Monday 20th January Tuesday 21st January Wednesday 22nd January Thursday 23rd January Friday 24th January 

Period 1 

 
Art 9K 

Drama 9J 
Religious Studies 

 

PE 
CCM 9K, 9W 

Art 9P 

Maths Paper 2 (non-
calculator) 

Physics English Literature 

Period 2 
Art 9A 

Drama 9C 
CCM 9B 

Drama 9A 
Religious Studies 

Geography Religious Studies 
Religious Studies 

Art 9W 

Period 3  Physics 
Maths Paper 2 (non-

calculator) 

Art 9B 
Drama 9D 

Religious Studies 
 

Period 4    

 
French 
Spanish 

 

 

Period 5 
CCM 9A 
Art 9C 
History  

 English Literature  Drama 9K 


